Product Description
Features
DWTC Series (NxM) Nx4 Nx5 Nx6 Nx8 Nx16 Nx32 Nx40 Unit
Standard Configuration N=1,2,4 N=1 N=1,2 N=1,2,8 N=1,2,16 N=1,2 N=1,2
Grade P/A P/A P/A P/A P/A P/A P/A
Operating Wavelength Range 1270~1350 / 1510~1590 nm
Insertion Loss (Max) 7.2/7.6 8.5/9.0 9.2/9.6 10.8/11.0 14.4/14.7 18.0/18.4 19.5/20.0 dB
Uniformity (Max) 1.2/1.5 1.4/1.8 1.6/2.0 1.8/2.2 2.4/2.8 3.0/3.5 3.5/4.0 dB

m
DWTC
Ordering Information
Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules
Mechanical Drawing / Package Dimensions   (dimension in mm)
Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.
20.0 60.0
R1.5
5.0
3.0
DETAIL B
2.0
7.0 3.5
R2.5
100.0
VIEW B
80.0
TYP 4.0
76.0
35.0 60.0
R1.5
5.0
3.0
DETAIL B
2.0
9.0 5.5
R2.5
130.0
VIEW B
90.0 86.0
TYP 4.0
[3] The tolerance of fiber length is +/-0.1m. 1 meter is standard. The lead time for special fiber length will be longer.
[4] Refer package table for packaging choices
Notes: The fibre holes only for referece
0 0 0
Type
14 = 1x4
15 = 1x5
16 = 1x6
18 = 1x8
1A = 1x16
1B = 1x32
1C = 1x40
24 = 2x4
26 = 2x6
28 = 2x8
2A = 2x16
2B = 2x32
2C = 2x40
44 = 4x4
88 = 8x8
AA = 16x16
Wavelength Package Type [4]Grade
Fiber Type
Fiber Length [3]
1 = P1
2 = P2
3 = P3
4 = P4
P = P grade
A = A grade
H = 0.5 meter
1 = 1.0 meter
5 = 1.5 meter
2 = 2.0 meter
Connector
Type
1 = None
2 = FC/PC
3 = FC/SPC
4 = FC/APC
5 = SC/PC